The concept of utilising a
submersible pump system is
favoured due to the reduction or
elimination of superstructure, noise,
cooling issues, installation and
operation costs. Remko Axial Flow
Pumps are compact high
performance pumps. They benefi t

(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSX.150.15 150 1.5 3.8 1440 20 - - - 285 638 50
RSX.150.22 150 2.2 5.0 1440 20 - - - 285 638 52
RSX.200.55 200 5.5 11.1 1440 22 - - - 340 923 122
RSX.250.75 250 7.5 14.8 1440 22 - - - 380 1015 164
RSX.300.110 300 11.0 21.0 1440 23 - - - 430 1077 209
RSX.550.370 550 37.0 80.0 750 - 780 1300 850 780 1960 1180
RSX.700.550 700 55.0 115.0 600 - 870 2150 1530 870 2760 2060
RSX.700.750 700 75.0 182.0 600 - 870 2150 1600 870 2760 2130
SPECIFICATIONS
www.remko.com.au                                                                                                      1800 333 424
Submersible Axial Flow Pumps
RSX Series